These products may be protected by one or
more patents. For further information, please
visit: www.ppc-online.com/patents
6176 E. Molloy Rd. East Syracuse, NY 13057
1-800-800-6652 • +1 315-431-7200
Category 6 Cable

02
3
Ordering Information
Example
Character
PC6UVXM - WHT
1. Jacket Color
WHT = White
BLK = Black
GRY = Grey
R 1000
PC6UVXM - 1 2 3
2. Packaging
X = Reelex Box
R = Reel
A = Reel-in-Box
E = NexReel™
3. Length
1000 = 1,000 FT
0500 = 500 FT*
0750 = 750 FT**
*500 FT only available with the NexReel™
**750 FT only available with Reel-in-Box
Unless otherwise specified, dimensions, material, electrical, and mechanical specifications shall comply with ANSI/TIA/EIA-568-C.2
Cable image for reference only. Other colors, packaging, lengths available upon request